
Please support these great sponsors of this event

Thanks to each of you for participating in this great event.  A portion of your registration fee is donated 

to the Amercan Cancer Society. We appreciate Marcy Maslen, who halped make this happen. Thanks 

to the great volunteer who helped this event, they include The Activities Trails, Lake City Foursquare, 

Moses Lake Cheer Booster, and Moses Lake Key Club. 



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Adan Negrete Moses Lake 1048 37 M 1/2 30-39 3 0:42:06.5 0:42:08.2 0:00:01.7 6:54/M

2 Tyler Wallace Moses Lake 1024 30 M 2/2 30-39 3 0:49:14.9 0:49:17.4 0:00:02.5 8:04/M

3 Pat Dempsey 1039 51 F 1/1 50-59 3 0:53:41.4 0:53:48.4 0:00:07.0 8:48/M

4 Jennifer Gasperino Moses Lake 1011 38 F 1/2 30-39 3 0:56:05.0 0:56:12.5 0:00:07.5 9:12/M

5 Daniel Gonzalez Moses Lake 1013 25 M 1/1 20-29 3 0:57:13.9 0:57:15.4 0:00:01.5 9:23/M

6 Briar Gonzalez Moses Lake 1012 25 F 1/1 20-29 3 1:03:42.6 1:03:45.6 0:00:03.0 10:27/M

7 Danielle Fisher East Wenatchee 1010 45 F 1/1 40-49 3 1:05:34.3 1:05:38.5 0:00:04.2 10:45/M

8 Jamieson Leavitt Moses Lake 1015 30 F 2/2 30-39 3 1:08:40.3 1:08:40.3 11:15/M
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If you have a question on your timing results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Briar Gonzalez Moses Lake 1012 25 3 1:03:42.6 1:03:45.6 0:00:03.0 10:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Gasperino Moses Lake 1011 38 2 0:56:05.0 0:56:12.5 0:00:07.5 9:12/M

2 Jamieson Leavitt Moses Lake 1015 30 5 1:08:40.3 1:08:40.3 11:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Danielle Fisher East Wenatchee 1010 45 4 1:05:34.3 1:05:38.5 0:00:04.2 10:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Pat Dempsey 1039 51 1 0:53:41.4 0:53:48.4 0:00:07.0 8:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Daniel Gonzalez Moses Lake 1013 25 3 0:57:13.9 0:57:15.4 0:00:01.5 9:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Adan Negrete Moses Lake 1048 37 1 0:42:06.5 0:42:08.2 0:00:01.7 6:54/M

2 Tyler Wallace Moses Lake 1024 30 2 0:49:14.9 0:49:17.4 0:00:02.5 8:04/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Preston Ottmar 1036 33 M 1/4 30-39 1 0:22:52.1 0:22:53.6 0:00:01.5 7:23/M

2 Eric Olson Moses Lake 1035 40 M 1/2 40-49 1 0:22:52.9 0:22:54.8 0:00:01.9 7:23/M

3 Tim Cuff Moses Lake 1007 19 M 1/2 15-19 1 0:23:03.6 0:23:06.5 0:00:02.9 7:26/M

4 Colleen Donovan Moses Lake 1009 36 F 1/4 30-39 1 0:24:19.4 0:24:22.3 0:00:02.9 7:51/M

5 Kevin Donovan Moses Lake 1008 45 M 2/2 40-49 1 0:27:48.1 0:27:51.9 0:00:03.8 8:58/M

6 Lynn Dieringer Moses Lake 1040 47 F 1/3 40-49 1 0:28:09.0 0:28:13.5 0:00:04.5 9:05/M

7 Rebekah Murray Moses Lake 1033 16 F 1/1 15-19 1 0:29:01.2 0:29:06.2 0:00:05.0 9:22/M

8 Deandrae Adams Moses Lake 1003 34 M 2/4 30-39 1 0:30:49.4 0:30:57.6 0:00:08.2 9:56/M

9 Alicia Ciganda Moses Lake 1006 67 F 1/1 60-69 1 0:30:55.5 0:31:26.3 0:00:30.8 9:58/M

10 Raquel Gonzalez Quincy 1042 25 F 1/8 20-29 1 0:31:18.1 0:31:25.5 0:00:07.4 10:06/M

11 Katy Dieringer Moses Lake 1037 20 F 2/8 20-29 1 0:32:08.6 0:32:12.1 0:00:03.5 10:22/M

12 Robin Noyes Moses Lake 1018 42 F 2/3 40-49 1 0:34:27.5 0:34:40.7 0:00:13.2 11:07/M

13 Jessica Chamberlain Moses Lake 1005 27 F 3/8 20-29 1 0:35:43.0 0:35:48.1 0:00:05.1 11:31/M

14 Jennifer Adams Moses Lake 1004 25 F 4/8 20-29 1 0:36:27.9 0:36:35.2 0:00:07.3 11:45/M

15 Derek McFadden East Wenatchee 1044 34 M 3/4 30-39 1 0:39:29.4 0:39:50.2 0:00:20.8 12:44/M

16 Bethany McFadden East Wenatchee 1045 24 F 5/8 20-29 1 0:39:31.5 0:39:51.8 0:00:20.3 12:45/M

17 Jacob Taylor Soap Lake 1023 30 M 4/4 30-39 1 0:39:32.4 0:39:51.5 0:00:19.1 12:45/M

18 Susan Taylor East Wenatchee 1047 55 F 1/3 50-59 1 0:41:27.9 0:41:49.0 0:00:21.1 13:22/M

19 Jeanette Douvier Moses Lake 1030 26 F 6/8 20-29 1 0:42:37.7 0:43:01.2 0:00:23.5 13:45/M

20 Harold Griggs Coupeville 1014 67 M 1/1 60-69 1 0:44:32.1 0:44:38.2 0:00:06.1 14:22/M

21 Caleb Taylor East Wenatchee 1046 19 M 2/2 15-19 1 0:47:24.1 0:47:45.6 0:00:21.5 15:17/M

22 Olivia Martinez Moses Lake 1017 24 F 7/8 20-29 1 0:47:43.5 0:47:49.9 0:00:06.4 15:24/M

23 Linda Strunk Moses Lake 1027 51 F 1/3 0-99 2 0:48:15.1 0:48:25.1 0:00:10.0 15:34/M

24 Alicia Lee Moses Lake 1034 10 F 1/1 0-10 1 0:49:39.5 0:50:04.4 0:00:24.9 16:01/M

25 Marcus Lee Moses Lake 1041 8 M 1/1 0-10 1 0:50:07.9 0:50:15.0 0:00:07.1 16:10/M

26 Teresa Williams Moses Lake 1026 50 F 2/3 50-59 1 0:54:17.5 0:54:32.8 0:00:15.3 17:31/M

27 Sarah Adams Moses Lake 1001 24 F 8/8 20-29 1 0:54:30.0 0:54:46.2 0:00:16.2 17:35/M

28 Nicole Wallace Moses Lake 1025 31 F 2/4 30-39 1 0:54:54.9 0:55:11.8 0:00:16.9 17:43/M

29 Christine Lenz Moses Lake 1038 43 F 3/3 40-49 1 0:54:59.8 0:55:17.0 0:00:17.2 17:44/M

30 Gina Adams Moses Lake 1002 54 F 3/3 50-59 1 0:56:57.3 0:57:10.8 0:00:13.5 18:22/M

31 Savannah Strunk Moses Lake 1029 12 F 2/3 0-99 2 1:06:27.6 1:06:39.5 0:00:11.9 21:26/M

32 Mark Lee Moses Lake 1032 32 M 1/1 0-99 2 1:08:26.7 1:08:52.7 0:00:26.0 22:05/M

33 Amber Lee Moses Lake 1031 33 F 3/3 0-99 2 1:08:41.9 1:08:53.6 0:00:11.7 22:09/M

34 Julie Snow Moses Lake 1043 33 F 3/4 30-39 1 1:15:34.3 1:15:56.0 0:00:21.7 24:23/M

35 June Pownall Moses Lake 1019 39 F 4/4 30-39 1 1:15:37.7 1:15:56.5 0:00:18.8 24:24/M

36 Arlene Quenzer Moses Lake 1020 75 F 1/1 70-99 1 1:15:40.2 1:16:00.7 0:00:20.5 24:25/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alicia Lee Moses Lake 1034 10 14 0:49:39.5 0:50:04.4 0:00:24.9 16:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rebekah Murray Moses Lake 1033 16 3 0:29:01.2 0:29:06.2 0:00:05.0 9:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Raquel Gonzalez Quincy 1042 25 5 0:31:18.1 0:31:25.5 0:00:07.4 10:06/M

2 Katy Dieringer Moses Lake 1037 20 6 0:32:08.6 0:32:12.1 0:00:03.5 10:22/M

3 Jessica Chamberlain Moses Lake 1005 27 8 0:35:43.0 0:35:48.1 0:00:05.1 11:31/M

4 Jennifer Adams Moses Lake 1004 25 9 0:36:27.9 0:36:35.2 0:00:07.3 11:45/M

5 Bethany McFadden East Wenatchee 1045 24 10 0:39:31.5 0:39:51.8 0:00:20.3 12:45/M

6 Jeanette Douvier Moses Lake 1030 26 12 0:42:37.7 0:43:01.2 0:00:23.5 13:45/M

7 Olivia Martinez Moses Lake 1017 24 13 0:47:43.5 0:47:49.9 0:00:06.4 15:24/M

8 Sarah Adams Moses Lake 1001 24 16 0:54:30.0 0:54:46.2 0:00:16.2 17:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Colleen Donovan Moses Lake 1009 36 1 0:24:19.4 0:24:22.3 0:00:02.9 7:51/M

2 Nicole Wallace Moses Lake 1025 31 17 0:54:54.9 0:55:11.8 0:00:16.9 17:43/M

3 Julie Snow Moses Lake 1043 33 20 1:15:34.3 1:15:56.0 0:00:21.7 24:23/M

4 June Pownall Moses Lake 1019 39 21 1:15:37.7 1:15:56.5 0:00:18.8 24:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lynn Dieringer Moses Lake 1040 47 2 0:28:09.0 0:28:13.5 0:00:04.5 9:05/M

2 Robin Noyes Moses Lake 1018 42 7 0:34:27.5 0:34:40.7 0:00:13.2 11:07/M

3 Christine Lenz Moses Lake 1038 43 18 0:54:59.8 0:55:17.0 0:00:17.2 17:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Susan Taylor East Wenatchee 1047 55 11 0:41:27.9 0:41:49.0 0:00:21.1 13:22/M

2 Teresa Williams Moses Lake 1026 50 15 0:54:17.5 0:54:32.8 0:00:15.3 17:31/M

3 Gina Adams Moses Lake 1002 54 19 0:56:57.3 0:57:10.8 0:00:13.5 18:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alicia Ciganda Moses Lake 1006 67 4 0:30:55.5 0:31:26.3 0:00:30.8 9:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Arlene Quenzer Moses Lake 1020 75 22 1:15:40.2 1:16:00.7 0:00:20.5 24:25/M

Female 70 and Over

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Dash for a Cure 2014

5K Overall Results
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If you have a question on your timing results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question on your timing results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marcus Lee Moses Lake 1041 8 10 0:50:07.9 0:50:15.0 0:00:07.1 16:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tim Cuff Moses Lake 1007 19 3 0:23:03.6 0:23:06.5 0:00:02.9 7:26/M

2 Caleb Taylor East Wenatchee 1046 19 9 0:47:24.1 0:47:45.6 0:00:21.5 15:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Preston Ottmar 1036 33 1 0:22:52.1 0:22:53.6 0:00:01.5 7:23/M

2 Deandrae Adams Moses Lake 1003 34 5 0:30:49.4 0:30:57.6 0:00:08.2 9:56/M

3 Derek McFadden East Wenatchee 1044 34 6 0:39:29.4 0:39:50.2 0:00:20.8 12:44/M

4 Jacob Taylor Soap Lake 1023 30 7 0:39:32.4 0:39:51.5 0:00:19.1 12:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eric Olson Moses Lake 1035 40 2 0:22:52.9 0:22:54.8 0:00:01.9 7:23/M

2 Kevin Donovan Moses Lake 1008 45 4 0:27:48.1 0:27:51.9 0:00:03.8 8:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Harold Griggs Coupeville 1014 67 8 0:44:32.1 0:44:38.2 0:00:06.1 14:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Linda Strunk Moses Lake 1027 51 1 0:48:15.1 0:48:25.1 0:00:10.0 15:34/M

2 Savannah Strunk Moses Lake 1029 12 2 1:06:27.6 1:06:39.5 0:00:11.9 21:26/M

3 Amber Lee Moses Lake 1031 33 3 1:08:41.9 1:08:53.6 0:00:11.7 22:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Lee Moses Lake 1032 32 1 1:08:26.7 1:08:52.7 0:00:26.0 22:05/M

Athena

Clydesdale

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 60 to 69

Male 10 and Under

Male 15 to 19
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